
Saturday, November 13th

Thursday, December 4th
3:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

8:00 pm

Auditions

Overnight Registration

Overnight Dinner & Games

Classy Christmas 

Across Campus

Spence Chapel

Dining Hall

Riggs Hall

Student Parent

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:45 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:15 pm

7:00 pm

Welcome & Breakfast

Classroom Visit

Parent Session

Chapel 

Campus Tours

Lunch

University Showcase

EU Bound - Financial Aid Presentation

Student Scholarship Discussion/Panel

Committee Reception 

Annual Christmas Concert 

Riggs Hall

Heritage Room 

Barnett Recital

Spence Chapel

Across Campus

Mabee

Mabee

Trask 101

Zimmerman 105

Dining Hall

Spence Chapel

Friday, December 5thParentStudent

7:00 am

8:00 am

12:00 pm

Check-in & Breakfast

Interviews

Parent Hospitality

Celebration Luncheon

Dining Hall

Across Campus

Heritage Room

Dining Hall

Saturday, December 6th
ParentStudent


