



Thursday, December 4th

Student	Parent	Time	Activity	Location
✓		3:00 pm	Auditions	Across Campus
✓		4:30 pm	Overnight Registration	Spence Chapel
✓		5:30 pm	Overnight Dinner & Games	Dining Hall
✓		8:00 pm	Classy Christmas	Riggs Hall

Friday, December 5th

Student	Parent	Time	Activity	Location
✓	✓	8:00 am	Welcome & Breakfast	Riggs Hall
✓		8:45 am	Classroom Visit	Heritage Room
	✓		Parent Session	Barnett Recital
✓	✓	9:45 am	Chapel	Spence Chapel
✓	✓	11:00 am	Campus Tours	Across Campus
✓	✓	12:00 pm	Lunch	Mabee
✓	✓	1:00 pm	University Showcase	Mabee
	✓	2:00 pm	EU Bound - Financial Aid Presentation	Trask 101
✓		2:00 pm	Student Scholarship Discussion/Panel	Zimmerman 105
✓	✓	3:15 pm	Committee Reception	Dining Hall
✓	✓	7:00 pm	Annual Christmas Concert	Spence Chapel

Saturday, December 6th

Student	Parent	Time	Activity	Location
✓		7:00 am	Check-in & Breakfast	Dining Hall
✓		8:00 am	Interviews	Across Campus
	✓		Parent Hospitality	Heritage Room
✓	✓	12:00 pm	Celebration Luncheon	Dining Hall